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Roscoe Division
TEAM

Camp Randall Ragnarok
Akron Landfill
Steubenville Big Red
Huron Rd Rage

Cooter Division
TEAM

W116th Express
LenDale's Bong Water
Euclid Ave Maniax

Painesville Township Park Dim& Babs

Cleatus Division

TEAM
Columbus Drunks

Slavic Village Polish Hustle

Sagamore Steamrollers
OhLa Purple Raiders

Total Points
TEAM

Columbus Drunks
W116th Express

Camp Randall Ragnarok
LenDale's Bong Water
Euclid Ave Maniax

Slavic Village Polish Hustle

Sagamore Steamrollers
Akron Landfill
OhLa Purple Raiders
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PTS

3337.00
3042.10
2894.60
2881.20
2637.90
2533.30
2462.80
2294.00
2271.30

Painesville Township Park Dime B393.60

Huron Rd Rage
Steubenville Big Red

1861.60
1846.40

PCT
0.643
0.429
0.214
0.143

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.214

PCT
0.929
0.643
0.429
0.357

PF
2539.40
2018.50
1632.40
1555.70

PF
2583.60
2573.70
2207.50
1453.30

PF
2992.10
2259.80
2187.20
1957.90

PA
2222.90
2130.50
2317.90
2194.50

PA
2284.80
2183.90
2033.30
2114.70

PA
2175.80
2217.70
1965.40
2119.70
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DIVISION
5-0-0
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STREAK
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 4
Lost 11

STREAK
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 6

STREAK
Won 10
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 3
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